1070 Joshua Way, Vista,CA 92081
Telephone: 800-347-6274 / Fax:760-598-2450
Sales: mcsi@icpamerica.com / Technical Support: support@icpamerica.com / Website: http://www.mcsi1.com
RCK-406
Introduction
The RCK-406 Rackmount Chassis provides solution
for a variety of Industrial applications from simple
industrial automation to high-end industrial server.

Gross Weight
18 kg
Ordering Information
  RCK-406B 4U chassis RCK-406 for 14 slots back-
plane
  RCK-406M 4U chassis RCK-405 for ATX motherboard
RCK-406
Technical Drawing